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New Year's Day

Lunar New Year

Second day of Lunar New Year

Third day of Lunar New Year
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Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Monday
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Labour Day

Buddha's Birthday

Dragon Boat Festival
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Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Establishment Day

Place your ad here.

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Holiday Calendar Hong Kong 2036

August

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

o N o AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Holiday Calendar Hong Kong 2036

September

Place your ad here.

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

v AW N

NV 00 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

National Day

Day following the Mid-Autumn Festival

Chung Yeung Festival
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Christmas Day

Boxing Day
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